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Company

Representative Name

Company Address

Phone

Proforma Print Media

David Blaguiere

12217 Springmoor Three Ct
Jacksonville, FL 32225
David.blaguiere @proforma.com
www.proformaPM.com/

(c) 904-874-9511
(0) 904-398-4000
(f) 904-398-4400

Dehorah K. Thompson,
Consultants

Deborah K. Thompson, Owner
Deborah@dktconsultants.com

3120 Atlantic Blvd
Jacksonville, Florida 32207

(P) 904-472-7528
(F) 904-737-6523

UltraShred
Technoligies Inc

Margaret Meir
Sales/Operations
info@ultrashredtech.com
www.ultrashredtech.com

P. O. Box 49246
Jacksonville, FL 32240-9246

(P) 904-928-0200
(TF) 877-621-1234

Wendt Productions, Inc.

Alan Wendt
AWendt@WendtProductions.com

1703 Solie Rd
P. O. Box 819
Odessa, FL 33556

(P) 813-920-5000
(F) 813-920-8611

A CTS/ Microsoft Partner
Application Consulting Training
Solutions

Jordan Carlisle
Solutions Consultant
jcarlisle@actsolution.net
www.actsolution.net

P.0O. Box 551057
Jacksonville, FL 32255

(0) 904-317-2140
(M) 904-228-6484

A CTS/ Microsoft Partner
Application Consulting Training
Solutions

Megan Sproles
Client Services Coordinator
msproles@actsolution.net

www.actsolution.net

2591 Park Street
Jacksonville, FL 32204

(0) 904-317-2140
(M) 904-415-6768

Bar Code Equipment Service

Bobby B. Rose President
brose@barcodeservice.com
http://www.barcodeservice.com

315 3" Avenue North
Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

(T) 904-249-3862
(F) 904-247-3862

MACS
Industrial Supplies, Inc.

Susan Woolsey, Owner
susan@macsindustrial.net
www.macindustrial.net

10418 New Berlin Rd., suite 103
Jacksonville, FL 32226

(C) 904-502-5964
(0) 904-757-9788
(F) 904-757-1519

DGG Taser & Tactical Supply

SGT. Teresa Mears (ret.) M.P.A
Owner/President
teresam@teamdgg.com
www.dggtaser.com

8725 Youngerman Court, Suite 305
Jacksonville, FL 32244

(T) 1-866-626-8273 x 26
(F) 1-877-779-4802
(C) 1-904-400-1501
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DGG Taser & Tactical Supply

Sandi White
Sales Manager
sandi@teamdgg.com

www.dggtaser.com

8725 Youngerman Court, Suite 305
Jacksonville, FL 32244

(T) 1-866-626-8273 x 21
(F) 1-904-777-4802

The Safariland Group

13386 International Parkway
Jacksonville, FL 32218

(T) 800-347-1200
Outside USA Call
904-741-5400

4300 Spyres Way (T) 209-527-4511

5.11 + .11 OPS Cent
. enter Modesto, Ca. 95356 (F) 209-527-1511
511+ 5.11 DEV Center 1360 Reynolds (T) 949-800-1511

Irvine, Ca. 92614

(F) 949-777-4795




